
 

 
 

 

2015 WSOP EUROPE LIVE STREAMING SCHEDULE 
 

Spielbank Berlin Casino, Berlin, Germany 
 
 

As part of the coverage of the 2015 World Series of Poker Europe in Berlin, German, ten WSOP gold bracelet 
events will be live web streamed from the location.  Seven of the events (Events 1-4 & 6-8) will feature hole cards 
on 30-minute delay, with the other three events (Events 5, 9 & 10) featuring above the table action on a 5-minute 
delay. 
 
Streaming can be found on www.WSOP.com/live, and for the first time, on www.Twitch.tv/wsop 
 
Veteran play-by-play announcer David Tuchman will call the action and be joined by a rotating mix of player 
analysts. 
 
All times listed below are based on estimated start time in Berlin for the event.  Start time is subject to change based 
on pace of play.  The United States East Coast is six hours earlier than in Berlin, while the West Coast is nine hours 
earlier. 
 
Best to follow the WSOP’s twitter account for latest information on event start times and links to the live 
streaming.  www.twitter.com/wsop 
 
XPressHD will produce the live streams for WSOP Europe. 
 
Below is the scheduled day and time for each live stream.  There will be 12 streams over 13 days. 
 

October 10 – 22, 2015 
 

Date Day Start Event Tournament 

10/10/15 Saturday 12 PM 1 €2,200 Six-Handed No-Limit  

10/12/15 Monday 4 PM 2 €550 Oktoberfest No-Limit Hold’em 

10/13/15 Tuesday 12 PM 3 €3,250 8-Handed Pot-Limit Omaha 

10/14/15 Wednesday 2 PM 4 €1,650 Monster Stack No Limit Hold’em 

10/15/15 Thursday 12 PM 5 €2,200 Mixed Event 

10/16/15 Friday 2 PM 6 €3,250 No-Limit Hold’em  

10/17/15 Saturday 12 PM 7 €550 Pot-Limit Omaha  

10/18/2015 Sunday 4 PM 8 €1,100 Turbo No-Limit Hold’em 

10/19/2015 Monday 12 PM 9 €10,450 Main Event No-Limit Hold’em 

10/20/2015 Tuesday 12 PM 9 €10,450 Main Event No-Limit Hold’em 

10/21/2015 Wednesday 4 PM 10  €25,000 High Roller No-Limit Hold’em 

10/22/2015 Thursday 2 PM 10 €25,000 High Roller No-Limit Hold’em 
 
*Start times Subject to Change.  All Times are CET. 
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